Heated Holding
& Proofing Cabinet
Full Size Uninsulated
•	 Lip-load slides accommodate full size and half size
	 sheet/bun pans with 1½” spacing
•	 180° Full-swing clear Lexan door with full length
	 gasket and magnetic door latch
•	 Integrated, easy-to-read LED display on removable
	 bottom control drawer
•	 Aluminum interior and exterior
•	 Independent heat/proof modes each with 9 dial-adjustable
	 settings, heat up to 185°F and proof up to 115°F between
	 30-100% humidity level
•	 Built-in corner bumpers
•	 NSF Approved 5” front locking and rear non-locking casters
#177HPU1836
AvantcoEquipment.com
SPECIAL FEATURES
ITEM NUMBERS
04/2019© 2019 Avantco Equipment
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
#177HPCASTWB
5” Swivel Caster
with Brake
#177PHCDTRAY
Polycarbonate
Drain Pan
#407BUNFULL
Full Size Bun Pan
18” x 26”
#407BUNHALF
Half Size Bun Pan
18” x 13”
#148EXCEL
v Cleaner & Polish-
er
Bakery and Confectionary Products Bakery and Confectionary Products
PROJECT:_ ____________________________________________________
MODEL:______________________________ SERIAL#:__________________
ITEM #:_ _____________________________ QUANTITY:________________
APPROVAL:___________________________________ DATE:_ ___________
AvantcoEquipment.com
SPECIFICATIONS
04/2019© 2019 Avantco Equipment
66.5”
66.5”
54.3”
23.1”
5.6”
6.6”
23.1”
20.3”
31.7”
51.9”
29.3”
21.7” 33.2”
52.2”
18.3”
33.2”
29.3”
FRONT
(closed)
SIDE
(closed)
SIDE
(open)
FRONT
(open)
TOP
(closed)
TOP
(open)
54.3”
5.6”
6.6”
TECHNICAL DATA
CERTIFICATIONS & MARKINGS
Overall Width 23.1”
Overall Depth 33.2”
Overall Height 66.5”
Cabinet Width 20.3”
Cabinet Depth 29.3”
Cabinet Height 54.3”
Voltage 120V
Wattage 1440W
Hertz 60Hz
Amps 12 Amps
Phase 1
Insulated No
Control Type Manual
Heat Mode 9 Settings,
up to 185°F
Proof Mode 9 Settings, 30-100%
Door Type Clear
Slide Type Lip-load
Full Size (18” x 26”)
Sheet Pan Capacity 36 Pans
Casters 2 Front Locking
2 Rear Non-Locking
5-15P
PROJECT:_ ____________________________________________________
MODEL:______________________________ SERIAL#:__________________
ITEM #:_ _____________________________ QUANTITY:________________
APPROVAL:___________________________________ DATE:_ ___________